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2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar   

Region:  Victoria        

Subregion:  South West       

 

Below are the planned workshop dates for GPT1, GPT2 & GPT3 registrars in the South West subregion for 2024. Specific details regarding individual programs, attendance and registration 

will be sent to registrars via email. Although we endeavour to keep the dates, times and venues locked in, occasionally we may need to adjust. We will provide you with as much notice as 

possible. Should you have any questions with regards to the education calendar please contact Sarah Wainewright and Kara Hallas at VICMRSW.PSO@racgp.org.au 

 

Semester 1: GPT1&2 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.1 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Thursday 8 February Orientation GPT1 Workshop & SSGL 10.00am – 5.00pm Lady Bay Resort, Warrnambool 

Friday 9 February Core Skills 1A GPT1 Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

Lady Bay Resort, Warrnambool 

Thursday 15 February Work Based Assessments and ReCEnT GPT1 Webinar 
8.50am – 11.30am 

Zoom 

Friday 16 February Initial Assessment GPT1 Webinar 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Zoom 

Friday 1 March Core Skills 1B GPT1 Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

Prickly Moses, Colac 

Friday 22 March Child and Adolescent Health 
GPT1 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 19 April Day on Country (Warrnambool Cohort) 
GPT1 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

Budj Bim 

Friday 3 May Day on Country (Geelong Cohort) 
GPT1 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

Wathaurong 

Friday 17 May Women’s Health 
GPT1 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 21 June Men’s Health 
GPT1 

Webinar 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

Zoom 

Friday 19 July Core Skills 1C 
GPT1 

Webinar 
9.00am – 1.00pm 

Zoom 

 

Semester 1: GPT3 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.1 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Friday 23 February The Future GPT3 Workshop & SSGL 9.00am – 5.00pm 
COPACC, Colac 

Friday 26 July The Future GPT3 Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am– 5.00pm COPACC, Colac 
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Semester 2 

As the number of GPT1 registrars commencing in Semester 2 is significantly smaller than those who entered in Semester 1, there has been a change of approach to how the workshop 

program is delivered. Additional information is being supplied to stakeholders by email and at orientation.   

GPT1 registrars will attend their orientation sessions with registrars from other Victorian regions as outlined below.  After orientation, the GPT 1 registrars who begin in 2024.2, will join 

GPT2 workshops as shown.   

 

Semester 2: GPT1 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Thursday 8 August Orientation GPT1 Workshop 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

TBD 

Friday 9 August Orientation GPT1 Workshop 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

TBD 

Wednesday 21 August Core Skills GPT1  Webinar 8.45am – 12.45pm Zoom 

Thursday 22 August  Core Skills 
GPT1  

Webinar 8.45am – 12.45pm Zoom 

Friday 23 August GPT1 Check In 
GPT1 

Webinar 9.00am – 1.00pm Zoom 

 

Semester 2: GPT1&2 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Friday 16 August Core Skills 2A GPT1&2 Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 30 August Core Skills 2B GPT1&2 Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 13 September  Core Skills 2C/Musculoskeletal GPT1&2 Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 11 October Sexual/Reproductive Health 
GPT1&2 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 25 October Mental Health 
GPT1&2 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 8 November Core Skills 2D Part 1 
GPT1&2 

Webinar 9.00am – 1.00pm Zoom 

Friday 15 November Core Skills 2D Part 2 
GPT1&2 

Webinar 9.00am – 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 28 November Chronic Disease 
GPT1&2 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

COPACC, Colac 

Friday 29 November Aged Care 
GPT1&2 

Workshop & SSGL 
9.00am – 5.00pm 

Prickly Moses, Colac 

 

Semester 2: GPT3 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 

As the number of GPT3 registrars in Semester 2 is significantly smaller than those who are in GPT 3 in Semester 1, GPT 3 workshop and webinars will be facilitated at a regional level. 

These dates will be communicated as they are available. 


